
ラウンド 試合数

ラウンド 試合数 46㎏級 145 ～ 148 4

39㎏級 1 ～ 3 3 50㎏級 149 ～ 152 4

42㎏級 4 ～ 13 10 55㎏級 153 ～ 154 2

39㎏級 14 ～ 21 8 60㎏級 155 ～ 158 4

42㎏級 22 ～ 29 8 ４年 39㎏級 決　勝 159 1

29 39㎏級 160 1

42㎏級 161 1

+60㎏級 ３回戦 162 1

ラウンド 試合数 ++60㎏級 決　勝 163 1

33㎏級① 30 1 115 19 134

33㎏級② 31 1

36㎏級① 32 ～ 33 2

36㎏級② 34 1 ラウンド 試合数

39㎏級 ３回戦 35 ～ 38 4 33㎏級① 164 ～ 165 2

39㎏級 39 ～ 42 4 33㎏級② 166 ～ 167 2

42㎏級 43 ～ 46 4 36㎏級① 168 ～ 169 2

+60㎏級 １回戦 47 1 36㎏級② 170 ～ 171 2

33㎏級① 48 ～ 55 8 ++45㎏級 準決勝 172 ～ 173 2

33㎏級② 56 ～ 63 8 24㎏級 174 ～ 175 2

36㎏級① 64 ～ 71 8 26㎏級 176 ～ 177 2

36㎏級② 72 ～ 79 8 33㎏級 178 ～ 179 2

42㎏級 80 ～ 85 6 36㎏級 180 ～ 181 2

45㎏級 86 ～ 90 5 +36㎏級 182 ～ 183 2

24㎏級 91 ～ 92 2 ５年 26㎏級 準決勝 184 ～ 185 2

26㎏級 93 1 33㎏級① 186 1

46㎏級 94 ～ 98 5 33㎏級② 187 1

50㎏級 99 1 36㎏級① 188 1

４年 39㎏級 準決勝 100 ～ 101 2 36㎏級② 189 1

39㎏級 102 ～ 103 2 ++45㎏級 決　勝 190 1

42㎏級 104 ～ 105 2 24㎏級 191 1

+60㎏級 ２回戦 106 1 26㎏級 192 1

33㎏級① 107 ～ 110 4 33㎏級 193 1

33㎏級② 111 ～ 114 4 36㎏級 194 1

36㎏級① 115 ～ 118 4 +36㎏級 195 1

36㎏級② 119 ～ 122 4 ５年 26㎏級 決　勝 196 1

42㎏級 123 ～ 126 4 33㎏級 197 1

45㎏級 127 ～ 130 4 36㎏級 198 1

+45㎏級 131 ～ 134 4 35

++45㎏級 135 ～ 136 2 198

24㎏級 137 ～ 140 4

26㎏級 141 ～ 144 4
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